‘ U PE Canadian Union
of Public Employees
Local 1479

Ratification Vote / General Meeting
Saturday, January 21, 2017 @ 9:30 a.m.

J. J. O’Neill Catholic School, 240 Marilyn Avenue, Napanee

AGENDA
Roll Call
Contract Extension Talks
Ratification Vote of Contract Extension
Minutes of Previous Meeting
Incoming Correspondence
Financial Report
Executive Committee Report
Election of 1 member from the East as Steward for
Office/Clerical/Secretarial
9. Items from the Floor
10. Date of Next Meeting
11. Adjournment

*Executive/Steward Meeting @ 8:30 a.m. Sharp*

Child Care Will Be Provided If Requested In Advance

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Please Contact Jody Uddenberg @ 1-343-263-2797 or by e-mail
jodycupeld79@gmail.com if you require this service.

You must request child care in advance to ensure there are enough child care providers for
the number of children needing care. Child care will not be provided for any children who
come unannounced.

CUPE WEBSITE: Check this site often for updates:
1479.cupe.ca




